GC Computer Accessories
MANU
CODE
169
LOW PROFILE GENDER CHANGERS
Ideal for use where a low-profile is needed in a permanent installation (only 0.7˝
deep at thickest point). Gold flashed contacts. Fully shielded.
Cat. No. Description Net Price

l 5026-36 914.4 (36.0) $37.46
l 5026-60 1524.0 (60.0) 39.44
l 5026-84 2133.6 (84.0) 42.86
BANTAM PLUG PATCH CABLE,
TWO CONDUCTOR WITH SHIELD
CABLE TYPE: 2 Conductor Shielded Twisted Pair, .180˝ O.D. RATING: 300
VRMS, +50˚C (+122—F) Max.
Cat. No. Length Net Price
BRASS, UNPLATED
l 4279-12 12˝ $32.80
l 4279-24 24˝ 32.80
l 4279-36 36˝ 32.80
l 4279-48 48˝ 34.97
l 4279-60 60˝ 34.97
BRASS, NICKEL PLA TED
l 4279N-12 12˝ 36.09
l 4279N-24 24˝ 36.09
l 4279N-36 36˝ 36.09
l 4279N-48 48˝ 38.45
l 4279N-60 60˝ 38.45
BNC MALE EA CH END
Stress-relieved/weatherproof cable assembly. BOTH ENDS: Crimp BNC Male.
Brass body, tarnish resistant plated. Center contact, brass, gold plated. Imped-
ance: 50 Ohms. Boot: PVC Black. Rating: Operating voltage: 500 VRMS max.,
+50˚C. (+122˚F) max. CABLE: RG58C/U coaxial cable, 4.95mm (.195) O.D.,
RG59B/U coaxial cable, 6.15mm (.242) O.D.
Cat. No. Length Net Price
RG58C/U, 50 OHMS
l 2249-C-12 304.8 (12.0) $16.06
l 2249-C-24 609.6 (24.0) 16.06
l 2249-C-36 914.4 (36.0) 16.06
l 2249-C-48 1219.2 (48.0) 20.09
l 2249-C-60 1524.0 (60.0) 20.09
l 2249-C-72 1828.8 (72.0) 20.09
l 2249-C-120 3048.0 (120.0) 24.10
l 2249-C-180 4572.0 (180.0) 28.98
RG59B/U, 75 OHMS
l 2249-E-60 1524.0 (60.0) 20.15
l 2249-E-72 1828.8 (72.0) 20.15
BNC MALE EA CH END
BOTH ENDS: BNC Male. Brass body, tarnish resistant plated. Center contacts,
brass, gold plated. CABLE: Shielded mic. 4.95mm (.195) O.D. RATING: Oper-
ating voltage: 500 VRMS max; +80˚C. (+176˚F.) max. IMPEDANCE: 50 ohms.
Cat. No. Length Net Price
RG58C/U
l BNC-C-18 457.2 (18.0) $18.43
l BNC-C-24 609.6 (24.0) 18.43
l BNC-C-30 762.0 (30.0) 37.44
l BNC-C-36 914.4 (36.0) 18.43
l BNC-C-48 1219.2 (48.0) 20.87
l BNC-C-60 1524.0 (60.0) 20.87
BNC MALE 50 OHM CABLE
CABLE TYPE: 50Ω, RG58 type .195˝ O.D. RATING: 500 VRMS, +80˚C
(+176˚F) Max. BNC: BODY: Brass, Tarnish Resistant Plating. DIELECTRIC:
PTFE. CENTRE CONTACT: Gold Plated Brass.
Cat. No. Length Net Price
l 5697-6 6˝ $8.63
l 5697-12 12˝ 8.63
l 5697-24 24˝ 8.63
l 5697-36 36˝ 8.63
l 5697-48 48˝ 12.52
l 5697-60 60˝ 12.52
l 5697-72 72˝ 12.52
l 5697-120 120˝ 15.15
l 5697-144 144˝ 16.46
l 5697-180 180˝ 18.43
l 5697-240 240˝ 21.72
BNC MALE WITH MOLDED STRAIN RELIEF T O
MULTI-STACKING DOUBLE B ANANA PLUG
CABLE TYPE: RG58C/U, .195˝ O.D. RATING: 500 VRMS, +50˚C (+122˚F) Max.
Double Banana Plug is molded directly onto cable. BNC: BODY: Brass, Tarnish
Resistant Plating. DIELECTRIC: PTFE. CENTRE CONTACT: Gold Plated Brass.
STRAIN RELIEF: PVC molded directly to cable and contacts.
Cat. No. Length Net Price
l 4530-C-18 18˝ $18.31
l 4530-C-24 24˝ 18.31
l 4530-C-36 36˝ 18.31
l 4530-C-48 48˝ 20.28
l 4530-C-60 60˝ 20.28
470 PARTS INDICATED WITH A LEAF lARE CONSIDERED RoHS JULY 2006 COMPLIANT
BASED ON THE MANUFACTURER’S CONFIRMATION AT THE TIME OF PUBLISHING.
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, APPLICABLE T AXES NOT INCLUDED
Mode Electronics